
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4122
ANSWERED ON:10.04.2003
CONSTRUCTION OF ROBS IN ORISSA
HEMA GAMANG

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have received representation for construction of over bridge on Bissam Cuttack Majhigairama and Rayagada, under East Coast Railways;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which these are likely to be constructed ?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS ( SHRI BANDARU DATTATRAYA )

(a): No , Sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise
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